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The Last OPEN public filed request is direct face to face meeting with RES INC Gary ROLLINS to buy out by leveraged REVERSE IPO of RES INC
to convert rapid to LaserTUNNEL.com to drive NO MORE SolutionEnergy.us WARS ever again.

ALL by MY own lifetime efforts since no one else gives a SolutionSafeWATER.org DAM DAM DAM about who I always was.

THE #1 PRIORITY was always RE DELIVERY of EVERYTHING, includes UNhackable DATABASE FOIA.ONE driven by

1976 SolutionBankFRAUD.com so NO cyber criminal can EVER steal OUR ASSETS once and forever as I showed everyone includes
Yonoris Padilla just recently. SHe is a potential investor LIKE YOU seen below.

I have perfected the crime free utopia of UNIocracy.org back in 2009 to Oct 3, 2011 being brutally KIDNAPPED on orders of ONLY robert DEE
rose based on Cobb County TPO 11.1.7683 transcript HIS direct confessions that he was criminally STALKING and destroying ALL my
fortuneONE.org businesses once I had his HomeWAVES.com General LEDGER hwigl.pdf from Nov 2007. Even shows my $110,000 3 promissary
notes were claimed as 'CAPITAL INVESTMENTs' when ROSE had no CLAIM to anything I had done my entire now 65 years.

WHO DO YOU KNOW to protect my STILL ALIVE life RIGHT NOW. O

Or will the rest of you 8 billion WE GODS CHILDREN by turned into CRISPY CRITTERS by NUCLEAR or PLAGUES i Have always personally known
how to REVERSE use of most basic EVOTE.ONE

I have been recruiting HIRING 8 billion WE THE PEOPLE my entire life since MONEY is the root of ALL YOUR EVIL,

I Procreated UNIocracyBANK.org to procreate ONLY kDebits and kCredits of MY HOLDING NGO corporations.

NO MORE FIAT, NO MORE Fintech, definitely NO MORE STOCK OPTIONS and self paid out Corporate Executive BONUSES and copirate PERKS of
who runs the pirate ships of commerce.

NEVER was the USA GOV as they are only a criminal PASSTHROUGH of OUR diverted assets. Always ends up in a TERRORIST front and back
pockets by loophole LAWS and CONTRACT RULEs they always MAKE to enslave YOU as soul less braindead ignorant Slave TRADED last food
source will always be YOU.

Ask Eric Rodolph what his greatest thrill always was through CharlesROGERS at ChildProtectCoalition.

ERIC stated 'to suck the blood out of a dead boys penis'.

EVEN Tom Haag still stranded and self isolated in LOST WAGES was gifted mega Million DOLLAR Sdrugs.org and does nothing but DISAPPEAR
forever just like the REST of YOU,
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--
UNIocracyBank.org Keith Brent Duncan
CEO Owner Operator Overseers, UNIocracy.org FortuneONE.org

 

Email: info@UNIocracyBANK.org
Website: https://UNIocracyBANK.org
Phone: +1 7703772106
Mobile: +1 7252007683
Address: Asheville, NC. Atlanta GA USA, all world cities

 

All deposits are guaranteed by your own direct and proxy appointed actions use of EVOTE.ONE.
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